GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (May 19, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F
Gianola

3F

Austin Nights
Coastarando

Daddy Indeed
e***Daddy'sdarlingboy
Hay Juan

Our North Star
Smiling Renegade
eStart Them Up
eTime to Smile

4F

Blueberry Muffin
***Blushing Bay
Bold Mistress
Callhercontessa
Cee's the Image
Chancery Way

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

:26.00 H

:40.40 H
:37.80 H
:37.20 H
:36.00 H
:38.20 H
:37.20 H
:39.60 H
:36.00 H
:36.00 H

:52.00 H
:50.80 H
:50.00 H
149.40 H
5180 HG
:51.00 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F

***Chaokoon
Druidic

eGiant Kid
Golondrina

Hang On

La Vikina

Lagatha
***|_ightinthedarkness
Miss Peru

Moogie Son

OB's

oOtter Pop
Passionate Kisses
Port o' Call
Roaring Tiger
Slew's Joy
eSpanish Channel
Sports for Women
Western Sierra

SF

Summary

:49.00 H
:49.60 H
:48.80 H
53.80HG
52.00 HG
149.40 H
:49.00 H
:49.60 H
5200 HG
:50.00 H
:52.20 H
:48.80 H
:53.60 HG
:50.40 H
149.20 H
149.20 H
:48.80 H
149.60 H
:50.40 H

All Weather Track - Fast

5F

Autism Shine
***Bold Talker
eConundrum

***Dancing Bonbon

Engee Ombee
Graspy

Haughty Kitty

***|| Capitano
Luck Is Golden
Mr Makunouchi
Nauvoo

Oat Milk Latte
eShot of a Lifetime
***Tacoma Sound
Valentine Crasher
Wee Beastie

1:03.40 H
1:02.80 H
1:01.20 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.20 H
1:03.20 H
1:04.00 HG
1:02.60 H
1:01.40 H
1:03.40 H
1:01.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:01.20 H
1:0220 HG
1:02.80 H
1:02.20 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 1 :26.00 :26.00
3 Furlongs 9 :36.00 :40.40 :37.60
4 Furlongs 25 :48.80 :53.80 :50.41
5 Furlongs 16 1:01.20 1:04.00 1:02.40



