GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (May 19, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast

2F		4F		5F	
Gianola	:26.00 H	***Chaokoon	:49.00 H	Autism Shine	1:03.40 H
		Druidic	:49.60 H	***Bold Talker	1:02.80 H
3F		Giant Kid	:48.80 H	Conundrum	1:01.20 H
Austin Nights	:40.40 H	Golondrina	:53.80 H G	***Dancing Bonbon	1:02.00 H
Coastarando	:37.80 H	Hang On	:52.00 H G	Engee Ombee	1:02.20 H
Daddy Indeed	:37.20 H	La Vikina	:49.40 H	Graspy	1:03.20 H
•***Daddy'sdarlingboy	:36.00 H	Lagatha	:49.00 H	Haughty Kitty	1:04.00 H G
Hay Juan	:38.20 H	***Lightinthedarkness	:49.60 H	***II Capitano	1:02.60 H
Our North Star	:37.20 H	Miss Peru	:52.00 H G	Luck Is Golden	1:01.40 H
Smiling Renegade	:39.60 H	Moogie Son	:50.00 H	Mr Makunouchi	1:03.40 H
●Start Them Up	:36.00 H	O B's	:52.20 H	Nauvoo	1:01.80 H
•Time to Smile	:36.00 H	Otter Pop	:48.80 H	Oat Milk Latte	1:02.00 H
		Passionate Kisses	:53.60 H G	•Shot of a Lifetime	1:01.20 H
4F		Port o' Call	:50.40 H	***Tacoma Sound	1:02.20 H G
Blueberry Muffin	:52.00 H	Roaring Tiger	:49.20 H	Valentine Crasher	1:02.80 H
***Blushing Bay	:50.80 H	Slew's Joy	:49.20 H	Wee Beastie	1:02.20 H
Bold Mistress	:50.00 H	•Spanish Channel	:48.80 H		
Callhercontessa	:49.40 H	Sports for Women	:49.60 H		
Cee's the Image	:51.80 H G	Western Sierra	:50.40 H		
Chancery Way	:51.00 H				
Chancery Way	.51.50 11	5F			

⁻ Denotes Fastest work*** Denotes Horse On List

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

 Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time	
2 Furlongs	1	:26.00	:26.00		_
3 Furlongs	9	:36.00	:40.40	:37.60	
4 Furlongs	25	:48.80	:53.80	:50.41	
5 Furlongs	16	1:01.20	1:04.00	1:02.40	

 $[\]ensuremath{\mathfrak{B}}$ Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse